Effective from Revision
07/12/2009 30/11/2009
Ordering code
Action
code
Group Band Product/Service description Release LT weeks PKG QTY
MOQ
QTY
1+ pc 5+ pcs 20+ pcs
100+
pcs
1k+ pcs Remark
TR-11A-868 NFFD TR 868 Transceiver + OS, 25x35mm, 868MHz (EU), ASK, 10 pin connector A 9 20 500 N/A N/A N/A N/A 11,90
TR-21A-868 NFFD TR 868 Transceiver + OS, SIM-fit, 868MHz (EU), ASK A 1 20 1 14,50 13,50 12,50 12,50 12,50
TR-21A-916 NFFD TR 916 Transceiver + OS, SIM-fit, 916MHz (US), ASK A 1 20 1 14,50 13,50 12,50 12,50 12,50
TR-21AK-868 NFFD TR 868 Transceiver + OS, SIM-fit, 868MHz (EU), ASK, KON-AN03 A 1 20 1 14,50 13,50 12,50 12,50 12,50
TR-21AK-916 NFFD TR 916 Transceiver + OS, SIM-fit, 916MHz (US), ASK, KON-AN03 A 1 20 1 14,50 13,50 12,50 12,50 12,50
TR-31B-868 TR 868 Transceiver + OS, SIM-fit, 868MHz (EU), ASK A 1 20 1 16,10 16,10 12,88 11,96 9,20 ASK, very low power
TR-31B-916 TR 916 Transceiver + OS, SIM-fit, 916MHz (US), ASK A 1 20 1 16,10 16,10 12,88 11,96 9,20 ASK, very low power
TR-31BA-868 TR 868 Transceiver + OS, SIM-fit, PCB antenna, 868MHz (EU), ASK A 1 10 1 17,76 17,76 14,21 13,20 10,15 ASK, very low power
TR-31BC-868 TR 868 Transceiver + OS, SIM-fit, 868MHz (EU), ASK, KON-U.FL-R-SMT A 1 10 1 17,24 17,24 13,79 12,81 9,85 ASK, very low power
TR-31BC-916 TR 916 Transceiver + OS, SIM-fit, 916MHz (US), ASK, KON-U.FL-R-SMT A 1 10 1 17,24 17,24 13,79 12,81 9,85 ASK, very low power
TR-31BK-868 TR 868 Transceiver + OS, SIM-fit, 868MHz (EU), ASK, KON-AN03 A 1 20 1 16,36 16,36 13,09 12,16 9,35 ASK, very low power
TR-31BK-916 TR 916 Transceiver + OS, SIM-fit, 916MHz (US), ASK, KON-AN03 A 1 20 1 16,36 16,36 13,09 12,16 9,35 ASK, very low power
TR-32B-868 TR 868 Transceiver + OS, SIM-fit, 868MHz (EU), ASK A 1 20 1 18,90 18,90 15,12 13,28 10,80 ASK, low power, long range
TR-32B-916 TR 916 Transceiver + OS, SIM-fit, 916MHz (US), ASK A 1 20 1 18,90 18,90 15,12 13,28 10,80 ASK, low power, long range
TR-32BC-868 TR 868 Transceiver + OS, SIM-fit, 868MHz (EU), ASK A 1 20 1 20,04 20,04 16,03 14,08 11,45 ASK, low power, long range
TR-32BC-916 TR 916 Transceiver + OS, SIM-fit, 916MHz (US), ASK A 1 20 1 20,04 20,04 16,03 14,08 11,45 ASK, low power, long range
TR-32BK-868 TR 868 Transceiver + OS, SIM-fit, 868MHz (EU), ASK A 1 20 1 19,43 19,43 15,54 13,65 11,10 ASK, low power, long range
TR-32BK-916 TR 916 Transceiver + OS, SIM-fit, 916MHz (US), ASK A 1 20 1 19,43 19,43 15,54 13,65 11,10 ASK, low power, long range
TR-32BA-434 TR 434 Transceiver, no OS, SIM-fit, PCB antenna, 434MHz (US, EU), 10mW, ASK A 6 10 1 26,70 26,70 20,03 16,42 13,35 ASK, low power, long range
TR-52B NEW TR 868/916 Transceiver + OS, SIM-fit, 868/916MHz (EU/US), FSK A 4 20 1 16,59 16,59 13,04 10,67 7,90 FSK, 868/916MHz,long range
TR-52BA NEW TR 868/916 Transceiver + OS, SIM-fit, PCB antenna, 868/916MHz (EU/US), FSK A 4 20 1 17,43 17,43 13,70 11,21 8,30 FSK, 868/916MHz,long range
TR-53B NEW TR 868/916 Transceiver + OS, SIM-fit, 868/916MHz (EU/US), FSK 02/2010 - 20 1 14,49 14,49 11,39 9,32 6,90 FSK, 868/916MHz,long range